
Sr. No. Qty Unit Rate Rs  Amount 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

 A

1 4334526 RUBBER 2 No.

2 4086894 WASHER 04.5X015X036 2 No.

3 A590914 WASHER;SPRING;M 4 No.

4 J950014 NUT;M14 X 2 4 No.

5 4428242 STOPPER 2 No.

6 4366699 STOPPER 2 No.

7 4426637 Rubber (Old - 4448739) 2 No.

8 4436537 SENSOR; THERMO 1 No.

9 4437177 BOLT M16X260 1 No.

10 J921612 BOLT M16X170 1 No.

11 4333700 HOSE 1 No.

B

1 1 Job

2 1 Job

Dharashiv

( S.S.Garad ) 
Deputy Engineer

Mechanical Subdivision No. 3,

SGST 9 % Rs :-

Grand Total Rs :-

Round Off Rs :-

Cost of Labour Charges

E/40 Engine foundation replacing per No.

H/06 Removing & refitting high pressure hose assly.

Total of Labour Rs :-

Total Spares+Labour Rs :-

CGST 9 % Rs :-

Work Details
Name of work :-  Repair & Reconditioning to Engine Foundation of TATA Hitachi 120 H No. 52475

Description

Repair & Reconditioning to Engine Foundation of TATA Hitachi 120 H 
No. 52475  following spares  parts as per OEM Specification of  given 
below.

Cost of Spares Charges

Total of Spares Rs :-


